May 22 2024 (16:09) India Rail Info 1

Kharagpur - Villupuram SF Express (PT)/22603 - SF - SR
BBS/Bhubaneswar to TNM/Tiruvannamalai
22h 31m - 1442 km - 12 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 14:10 24 |1 0 69 (39 |[SER
2 |BLDA |Belda 14:41 14:43 2m [0 |1 35 (83 (20 |[SER
3 |BLS Baleshwar 15:41 15:46 5m (2 |1 116 |75 |17 |SER
4 |J/KR  |Jajour Keonjhar Road 17:11 17:13 2m |3 |1 222 |83 |32 |ECoR
5 CTC Cuttack Junction 18:05 18:10 5m |3 |1 294 |47 |28 |[ECoR
6 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 18:45 18:50 5m (4 |1 322 |57 (33 |ECOR
7 KUR [Khurda Road Junction 19:10 19:25 15m |3 |1 341 (98 |16 |ECoR
8 BAM |Brahmapur 20:55 21:00 5m |2 |1 488 |65 |20 |ECoR
9 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |00:20 00:25 5m |0 |2 705 |56 |58 |ECoR
10 [VSKP [|Visakhapatnam Junction |01:30 01:50 20m |3 |2 766 |64 |6 ECoR
11 |RY Rajahmundry 04:58 05:00 2m (0 |2 [967 |65 |14 |SCR
12 |EE Eluru 06:23 06:25 2m |3 |2 1056 [55 |13 [SCR
13 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 07:30 07:40 10m (7 |2 1116 |72 |19 |[SCR
14 |GDR |Gudur Junction 11:43 11:45 2m |1 |2 1409 [66 |19 |SCR
15 [PER  |Perambur 13:50 13:55 5m (0 |2 1547 171 |7 |SR
16 [A) Arakkonam Junction 14:48 14:50 2m (0 |2 1610 |52 |85 |SR
17 |KPD |KatpadiJunction 16:00 16:05 5m |3 |2 1671 |33  |215 [SR
18 |VLR |[Vellore Cantt. 16:23 16:25 2m |1 |2 1681 |89 218 SR
19 |TNM |Tiruvannamalai 17:21 17:23 2m ;,2, 2 1764 140 |170 |SR
20 |WMm Villupuram Junction 19:05 1 |2 1832 |- 43 |SR

May 22 2024 (16:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



